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2024 MW Midwestern LC Championship - 7/26/2024 to 7/28/2024
Lincoln NE Woods Pool - 50 m, Sanction #: MWS24035; MWS24035TT

Results - Saturdav Afternoon 12 & U Session

#55 Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

1 GOAL-MW A 2:04.38
Palumbo, Annmarie 12 Mendlick, Mia 12
Berkheim, Portia 12 Kinsel, Charlotte 12

2 ACE-MW A 2:05.67

Marsh, Harper 11
Krings, Marissa 12 Anderson, Carman 12

3 BT-MW A 2:11.46
Lecci, Isla 12 Tank-Quackenbush, Cai
Shea, Meadow 12 Schergin, Mia 11

4 HUSK-MW A 2:12.93

Sayler, Elodie 11
Klappenback, Lucy 11  Kassebaum, Kierstin 17

5 SCSC-MW A 2:12.94

Santos, Annika 11
Brewer, Lydia 12 Christenson, Emma 11

6 GOAL-MW B 2:16.09

Baack, Clara 11

Jones, Clara 12

2:16.45

Spence, Cady 12

Rowan, Quinn 11

Lierz, Harper 12

McDonnell, Laney 12
Alexander, Maya 12
7 BT-MW B
Bradford, Olivia 11 Beninato, Vivian 12
Hiciano, Shaila 11 Osterloh, Hazel 11
8 HLA-MW A 2:17.12
Webben, Maisey 12 Sorensen, Hope 12
Adam, Baylee 12 Hohl, Natalie 12
9 HUSK-MW B 2:19.82
Hoffschneider, Grace 1° Nelsen, Brooklynn 12
Hays, Faith 12 Matoush, Veyda 12
10 SO-MW A 2:22.43
Valencia, Arianeth 12 Ayala, Sophia 12
Bertellotti, Sara 11 McCulloh, Audrey 12
11 SCSC-MwW B 2:31.15
Waldman, Emily 12 Larkin, Aeval 12
Cruz-Alfaro, Cailah 12 Rothermund, Audrey 1
12 LSS-MW A 2:34.02
Callahan, Kit 11
Newland, Therese 11

Schaffer, Emmerie 11
Newland, Gianna 11

#56 Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

6 GNST-MW

Conrad, Wells 12
Palmer, Elliott 12

Team

A 2:26.84
Tran, Jace 12
Hammond, Ivan 12

#57 Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free Relay
Relay

Finals Time

1 BT-MW

Levell, Mercedes 10

Quackenbush, Hannah
ACE-MW

Park, Ella 10

Schommer, Briana 10
SCSC-MW

Madson, Olivia 10

Zavaleta, Emma 10
SO-MW

Splittgerber, Dani 10

Ogura, Stella 10
LSS-MW

Fisher, Molly 9

White, Hadley 10
GOAL-MW

Beatty, Eve 9

Enenbach, Ellen 9
HUSK-MW

Heninger, Addie 10

Klappenback, Clara 7
GNST-MW

Bowen, Gwen 8

Nixon, Ella 8
LSS-MW

Desai, Ava 9

Needles, Bentley 8

A 2:30.18
Osterloh, Bungee 9
Benjamin, Bailey 10
A 2:33.08
Walling, Quinn 9
Tierney, Emma 10

A 2:36.16
Palmer, Lydia 10
Hoeschen, Taylor 10
A 2:38.59
Gemar, Marlowe 10
Johnson, Olivia 9

A 2:38.98
Swanson, Violet 10
Stopp, Avryn 9

A 2:42.12
Blaney, Logan 10
Kounovsky, Mckinley 1
A 2:45.15
States, Finley 10
Summerson, Miri 9
A 2:58.50
Reed, Sarah 10

Furr, Ramie 10

B 3:36.13
Ross, Selah 7

Desai, Maya 8

#58 Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free Relay

1 GOAL-MW A 2:05.74
Larson, Theodore 12 Luthra, Ari 12
Meisenbach, Carson 11 Pettit, Andy 11

2 ACE-MW A 2:09.78
Skudlarek, Jacob 12 Mohring, Jacob 12
Pandit, Ray 12 Walling, Felix 12

3 MAC-MW A 2:11.56

Boehm, Brad 11
Green, Roman 12 Jacobsen, James 12

4 GOAL-MW B 2:13.70
Gupta, Aryav 12 Endres, Hayden 12
Thota, Aryan 11 Beatty, John 12

5 SO-MW A 2:19.91
French, Luke 11 Kratky, Dawson 11
Mamidi, Poojith 12 Fonda, Patrick 12

Lanning, Harrison 11

Jones, Thomas 10

Simon, Jack 10
ACE-MW

Jiang, Derek 10

Zhu, Henry 10
HUSK-MW

Rowan, Luke 9

Wolfe, Greyson 9
SO-MW

Kohout, Marshall 9

Belmont-Sproat, Ethan
HLA-MW

Vargason, Nolan 7

Sorensen, Blake 10
GNST-MW

Pohlman, Dean 9

Tran, Keith 7

Team Relay Finals Time
1 BT-MW A 2:18.36
Li, Royce 10 Holm, Barrett 10
Levell, Michael 8 Reed, James 10
GOAL-MW A 2:31.93

Behm, Brycen 10
Dugger, Lucas 10

A 2:42.34
Dirkschneider, Breck 9
Anderson, Ollie 10

A 2:48.93
Caldwell, Milo 9
Sayler, Merrick 10

A 2:49.22
Miller, Eli 10

Beltz, Arlo 10

A 2:54.14
Venditte, Anthony 7
Mieno, Yu 10

A 4:15.55
Tran, Zac 9

Pohlman, Calum 7

#59 Girls 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Webben, Maisey 12 HLA-MW 3:06.44
2 Trenkle, Aurora 11 HYAC-MW  3:15.20
3 Lecci, Isla 12 BT-MW 3:21.79

#60 Boys 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Hammond, Ivan 12 GNST-MW  2:31.45
2 Rasmussen, Dean 12 FAST-MW 2:31.82

#61 Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Robinson, Brooklyn 10 CBSC-MW  1:10.87
2 Schnee, Elise 10 LYD-MW 1:12.43
3 Heninger, Addie 10 HUSK-MW  1:21.55
4 Osterloh, Bungee 9 BT-MW 1:21.93
5 States, Finley 10 HUSK-MW  1:22.32
6 Adam, Brynlee 10 HLA-MW 1:23.74
7 Levell, Mercedes 10 BT-MW 1:24.01
8 Palmer, Lydia 10 SCSC-MwW 1:24.81
9 Madson, Olivia 10 SCSC-MW  1:25.43
10 Furr, Ramie 10 GNST-MW  1:25.69
11 McKenzie, Violet 9 KTSC-MW  1:26.01
12 White, Hadley 10 LSS-MW 1:27.33
13 Quackenbush, Hanna 9 BT-MW 1:27.86
14 Anthony, Norah 9 SWAT-MW 1:28.24
15 Splittgerber, Dani 10 SO-MW 1:29.24
16 Swanson, Violet 10 LSS-MW 1:29.31
17 Beatty, Eve 9 GOAL-MW  1:29.67
18 Fitzsimmons, Aurora 10 SWAT-MW  1:29.88
19 Heyen, Georgia 10 LIFE-MW 1:30.02
20 Nguyen, Alea 9 LYD-MW 1:30.23
21 Schindler, Avery 8 MAC-MW 1:30.44
22 Walling, Quinn 9 ACE-MW 1:30.73
23 Fisher, Molly 9 LSS-MW 1:31.10
24 Boehm, Brianna 9 MAC-MW 1:31.46
25 Schommer, Briana 10 ACE-MW 1:31.82
26 Tierney, Emma 10 ACE-MW 1:31.91
27 Stopp, Avryn 9 LSS-MW  1:32.05
28 Park, Leah 9 ACE-MW 1:32.54
29 Kistler, Sienna 10 SCSC-MW  1:32.63
30 Ogura, Stella 10 SO-MW 1:32.74
31 Anthony, Hannah 10 SWAT-MW  1:33.48
32 Lowrey, Maddi 8 BARR-MW  1:35.03
33 Sadowski, Ava 10 ACE-MW 1:37.24
34 Wilcox, Amber 10 SO-MW 1:38.08
35 Nelson, Norah 10 NYA-MW 1:39.67
36 Zavaleta, Emma 10 SCSC-MW 1:46.22

#62 Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Reed, James 10 BT-MW 1:11.12
2 Li, Royce 10 BT-MW 1:13.02
3 Jiang, Derek 10 ACE-MW 1:14.87
4 Jones, Thomas 10 GOAL-MW  1:15.86
5 Rustwick, Hayden 10 SWAT-MW  1:15.99
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2024 MW Midwestern LC Championship - 7/26/2024 to 7/28/2024
Lincoln NE Woods Pool - 50 m, Sanction #: MWS24035; MWS24035TT

Results - Saturdav Afternoon 12 & U Session

(#62 Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free)

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
*18
*18

Dugger, Lucas
Sorensen, Blake
Albright, Cam
Mehl, Kaleb
Levell, Michael
Meyer, Alistair
Behm, Brycen
Kohout, Marshall
Dirkschneider, Breck
Miller, Eli

KC, Nirvaan
Pohlman, Dean
Devineni, Krish
Simon, Jack
Beltz, Arlo

10
10
10
10
8
10
10
9
9
10
9
9
10
10
10

GOAL-MW
HLA-MW
SWAT-MW
NYA-MW
BT-MW
NA-MW
GOAL-MW
SO-MW
ACE-MW
SO-MW
BT-MW
GNST-MW
ACE-MW
GOAL-MW
SO-MW

#63 Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

1:21.00
1:23.20
1:24.07
1:25.12
1:28.03
1:30.59
1:31.35
1:32.84
1:34.15
1:36.12
1:36.57
1:36.66
1:39.58
1:39.58

DQ

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Spence, Cady 12 ACE-MW 1:06.52

2 Kinsel, Charlotte 12 GOAL-MW  1:07.58

3 Marsh, Harper 11 ACE-MW 1:09.30

4 Christenson, Emma 11 SCSC-MW 1:11.15

5 Hohl, Natalie 12 HLA-MW 1:11.56

6 Klappenback, Lucy 11 HUSK-MW  1:11.73

7 Mendlick, Mia 12 GOAL-MW  1:11.92

8 McDonnell, Laney 12 GOAL-MW  1:12.00

9 Lind, Bridget 11 KTSC-MW  1:12.09

*10 Santos, Annika 11 SCSC-MW  1:13.89
*10 Zhu, Lucy 12 ACE-MW 1:13.89
12 Lang, Lauren 12 CBSC-MW  1:14.14
13 Schnee, Eva 12 LYD-MW 1:14.72
14 Nelsen, Brooklynn 12 HUSK-MW  1:15.18
15 Baack, Clara 11 GOAL-MW  1:15.74
16 Kassebaum, Kierstin 12 HUSK-MW  1:15.99
17 Hoffschneider, Grace 11 HUSK-MW 1:16.11
18 Waldman, Emily 12 SCSC-MW  1:16.19
19 Lierz, Harper 12 SCSC-MW  1:16.59
20 Harder, Lily 11 SWAT-MW 1:16.63
21 Matoush, Veyda 12 HUSK-MW  1:17.15
22 Hiciano, Shaila 11 BT-MW 1:17.44
23 Sayler, Elodie 11 HUSK-MW  1:17.70
24 Brewer, Lydia 12 SCSC-MwW  1:17.71
25 Ayala, Sophia 12 SO-MW 1:18.14
26 Jones, Clara 12 GOAL-MW  1:18.36
27 Bradford, Olivia 11 BT-MW 1:18.43
28 Chipp, Madelyn 11 SO-MW 1:19.38
29 DiPerna, Livia 11 GNST-MW  1:15.76
30 Sorensen, Hope 12 HLA-MW 1:20.86
31 Larkin, Aeval 12 SCSC-MW  1:21.70
32 Osterloh, Hazel 11 BT-MW 1:22.62
33 Bemis, Jules 12 ACE-MW 1:23.59
34 Aldendifer, Bella-Grar 11 NA-MW 1:23.69
35 Valencia, Arianeth 12 SO-MW 1:26.06
--- Palumbo, Annmarie 12 GOAL-MW DQ

#64 Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free
Team Finals Time

Name

Age
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20

Hosey-Alvarez, Sergic
Jacobsen, James
Pettit, Andy

Luthra, Ari

Larson, Theodore
Mohring, Jacob
Skudlarek, Jacob
Meisenbach, Carson
Palmer, Nolan
Beatty, John

Gupta, Aryav
Borchers, Jackson
Pandit, Ray

Meier, Brayden
Thota, Aryan
Boehm, Brad
Elitzin, Benjamin
Green, Roman
Kratky, Dawson
Fonda, Patrick

12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11

12

11

11
12
11
12

HUSK-MW
MAC-MW
GOAL-MW
GOAL-MW
GOAL-MW
ACE-MW
ACE-MW
GOAL-MW
SCSC-MW
GOAL-MW
GOAL-MW
HYAC-MW
ACE-MW
SO-MW
GOAL-MW
MAC-MW
HLA-MW
MAC-MW
SO-MW
SO-MW

#65 Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

59.70
1:00.07
1:08.71
1:09.30
1:09.37
1:10.15
1:10.18
1:10.60
1:11.37
1:12.29
1:13.13
1:15.50
1:16.62
1:16.95
1:16.96
1:17.61
1:17.63
1:18.25
1:18.38
1:20.40

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Robinson, Brooklyn 10 CBSC-MW 37.51
2 Park, Ella 10 ACE-MW 37.99
3 Adam, Brynlee 10 HLA-MW 40.14
4 Hoeschen, Taylor 10 SCSC-MW 40.71
5 Schnee, Elise 10 LYD-MW 40.98
6 Splittgerber, Dani 10 SO-MW 41.81
7 Heninger, Addie 10 HUSK-MW 43.45
8 Kounovsky, Mckinley 10 GOAL-MW 44.62
9 Levell, Mercedes 10 BT-MW 45.28
10 Gemar, Marlowe 10 SO-MW 45.81
11 Madson, Olivia 10 SCSC-MW 45,94
12 White, Hadley 10 LSS-MW 46.02
13 States, Finley 10 HUSK-MW 46.08
14 Nguyen, Alea 9 LYD-MW 46.33
15 Schommer, Briana 10 ACE-MW 47.08
16 Fitzsimmons, Aurora 10 SWAT-MW 48.65
17 Furr, Ramie 10 GNST-MW 48.91
18 Beatty, Eve 9 GOAL-MW 49.61
19 Lowrey, Maddi 8 BARR-MW 49.63
20 Stopp, Avryn 9 LSS-MW 50.08
21 Sadowski, Ava 10 ACE-MW 5091
22 Reed, Sarah 10 GNST-MW 51.14
23 Enenbach, Ellen 9 GOAL-MW 51.48
24 McKenzie, Violet 9 KTSC-MW 51.54
25 Park, Leah 9 ACE-MW 51.85
26 Walling, Quinn 9 ACE-MW 51.88
27 Schindler, Avery 8 MAC-MW 51.94
28 Zavaleta, Emma 10 SCSC-MW 52.25
29 Tierney, Emma 10 ACE-MW 52.31
30 Heyen, Georgia 10 LIFE-MW 52.68
31 York, Ruby 8 ACE-MW 52.79

32
33
34
35
36
37

Blaney, Logan 10
Summerson, Miri 9
Nixon, Ella 8
Ogura, Stella 10
Johnson, Olivia 9
Klappenback, Clara 7
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GOAL-MW
HUSK-MW
GNST-MW
SO-MW
SO-MW
HUSK-MW

#66 Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

52.96
55.69
55.73
55.96
57.53
1:00.75

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Li, Royce 10 BT-MW 40.71
2 Jones, Thomas 10 GOAL-MW 40.75
3 Holm, Barrett 10 BT-MW 41.64
4 Mieno, Yu 10 HLA-MW 43.70
5 Sayler, Merrick 10 HUSK-MW 45.23
6 Mehl, Kaleb 10 NYA-MW 46.33
7 Belmont-Sproat, Etha 9 SO-MW 46.59
8 Behm, Brycen 10 GOAL-MW 46.94
9 KC, Nirvaan 9 BT-MW 47.85
10 Beltz, Arlo 10 SO-MW 47.91
11 Rowan, Luke 9 HUSK-MW 47.97
12 Sorensen, Blake 10 HLA-MW 49,79
13 Dirkschneider, Breck 9 ACE-MW 50.72
14 Miller, Eli 10 SO-MW 51.41
15 Simon, Jack 10 GOAL-MW 52.40
16 Pohlman, Dean 9 GNST-MW 53.36
17 Kohout, Marshall 9 SO-MW 53.67
18 Wolfe, Greyson 9 HUSK-MW 54.12
19 Caldwell, Milo 9 HUSK-MW 54.85
20 Anderson, Ollie 10 ACE-MW 54.88
--- Bargstadt, Clayton 9 NYA-MW DQ

#67 Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Kinsel, Charlotte 12 GOAL-MW 33.92
2 Mendlick, Mia 12 GOAL-MW 36.31
3 McDonnell, Laney 12 GOAL-MW 36.59
4 Schergin, Mia 11 BT-MW 36.70
5 Hohl, Natalie 12 HLA-MW 36.95
6 Klappenback, Lucy 11 HUSK-MW 37.36
7 Krings, Marissa 12 ACE-MW 37.48
8 Rowan, Quinn 11 HUSK-MW 37.56
9 Webben, Maisey 12 HLA-MW 38.02
10 Anderson, Carman 12 ACE-MW 38.45
11 Zhu, Lucy 12 ACE-MW 38.95
12 Marsh, Harper 11 ACE-MW 39.03
13 Santos, Annika 11 SCSC-MWwW 39.06
14 Adam, Baylee 12 HLA-MW 39.24
15 DiPerna, Livia 11 GNST-MW 40.61
16 Nelsen, Brooklynn 12 HUSK-MW 41.01
17 Tank-Quackenbush, C 12 BT-MW 41.07
18 Sorensen, Hope 12 HLA-MW 41.68
19 Schaffer, Emmerie 11 LSS-MW 41.88
20 Halsey, Isla 11 HUSK-MW 42.03
21 Harder, Lily 11 SWAT-MW 42.05
22 Schnee, Eva 12 LYD-MW 42.66
23 Larsen, Allie 12 FAST-MW 42.82
24 Bradford, Olivia 11 BT-MW 43.04
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2024 MW Midwestern LC Championship - 7/26/2024 to 7/28/2024
Lincoln NE Woods Pool - 50 m, Sanction #: MWS24035; MWS24035TT

Results - Saturdav Afternoon 12 & U Session

(#67 Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back)

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Hirschbrunner, Jadyn
Brewer, Lydia

Meyer, Kat

Vote, Tinley

Valencia, Arianeth
Bemis, Jules

York, Lucy

12
12
11
12
12
12
12

MAC-MW 43.38
SCSC-MW 43.44
HUSK-MW 43.60
HLA-MW 44.37
SO-MW 44.43
ACE-MW 44.94
ACE-MW 46.27

#68 Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

#71 Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Jacobsen, James 12 MAC-MW 31.97
2 Rasmussen, Dean 12 FAST-MW 33.10
3 Aesoph, Collin 12 SWAT-MW 35.56
4 Green, Roman 12 MAC-MW 39.33
5 Gupta, Aryav 12 GOAL-MW 39.47
6 Endres, Hayden 12 GOAL-MW 39.91
7 Lanning, Harrison 11 MAC-MW 40.90
8 Mamidi, Poojith 12 SO-MW 41.96
9 Vandersnick, Fletcher 12 LYD-MW 43.18
10 Thota, Aryan 11 GOAL-MW 43.44
11 Fonda, Patrick 12 SO-MW 43.89
12 Boehm, Brad 11 MAC-MW 44.95

#69 Girls 10&U 200 Meter IM

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Park, Ella 10 ACE-MW 2:57.33
2 Hoeschen, Taylor 10 SCSC-MW  3:12.61
3 Osterloh, Bungee 9 BT-MW 3:22.08
4 Adam, Brynlee 10 HLA-MW 3:30.99
5 Gemar, Marlowe 10 SO-MW 3:34.73
6 Swanson, Violet 10 LSS-MW 3:35.55
7 Splittgerber, Dani 10 SO-MW 3:38.42
8 Fisher, Molly 9 LSS-MW 3:39.94
9 Palmer, Lydia 10 SCSC-MwW 3:41.75
10 White, Hadley 10 LSS-MW 3:43.52
11 Anthony, Hannah 10 SWAT-MW 3:47.64
12 Anthony, Norah 9 SWAT-MW 3:47.78
13 Boehm, Brianna 9 MAC-MW 3:55.84
14 Stopp, Avryn 9 LSS-MW 3:58.05
15 Kistler, Sienna 10 SCSC-MW  3:59.82
16 Heyen, Georgia 10 LIFE-MW  4:01.56

#70 Boys 10&U 200 Meter IM

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Reed, James 10 BT-MW 2:58.82
2 Li, Royce 10 BT-MW 3:02.39
3 Rustwick, Hayden 10 SWAT-MW  3:12.49
4 Holm, Barrett 10 BT-MW 3:15.84
5 Bargstadt, Clayton 9 NYA-MW 3:18.65
6 Mieno, Yu 10 HLA-MW 3:22.87
7 Albright, Cam 10 SWAT-MW  3:31.09
8 Levell, Michael 8 BT-MW 3:41.96
9 Meyer, Alistair 10 NA-MW 3:42.95

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Freeman, Aria 12 SWAT-MW  2:45.25
2 Spence, Cady 12 ACE-MW 2:52.12
3 Lecci, Isla 12 BT-MW 2:55.66
4 Tank-Quackenbush, € 12 BT-MW 2:57.60
5 Berkheim, Portia 12 GOAL-MW  3:01.07
6 Lind, Bridget 11 KTSC-MW  3:01.61
7 Lang, Lauren 12 CBSC-MW  3:02.23
8 Hays, Faith 12 HUSK-MW  3:03.80
9 Rowan, Quinn 11 HUSK-MW  3:03.97
10 Krings, Marissa 12 ACE-MW 3:04.57
11 Shea, Meadow 12 BT-MW 3:05.66
12 Hoffschneider, Grace 11 HUSK-MW  3:05.82
13 Palumbo, Annmarie 12 GOAL-MW  3:10.12
14 Anderson, Carman 12 ACE-MW 3:10.44
15 Adam, Baylee 12 HLA-MW 3:10.63
16 Baack, Clara 11 GOAL-MW  3:10.79
17 Beninato, Vivian 12 BT-MW 3:13.41
18 Lierz, Harper 12 SCSC-MW 3:15.14
19 Waldman, Emily 12 SCSC-MW  3:15.17
20 Kassebaum, Kierstin 12 HUSK-MW 3:16.34
21 Halsey, Isla 11 HUSK-MW  3:16.85
22 Bertellotti, Sara 11 SO-MW 3:17.19
23 Larkin, Aeval 12 SCSC-MW  3:20.71
24 Jones, Clara 12 GOAL-MW  3:22.74
25 Trenkle, Aurora 11 HYAC-MW  3:22.81
26 Harder, Lily 11 SWAT-MW  3:28.60
#72 Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Hosey-Alvarez, Sergic 12 HUSK-MW  2:33.16
2 Jacobsen, James 12 MAC-MW 2:33.20
3 Rasmussen, Dean 12 FAST-MW 2:45.31
4 Pettit, Andy 11 GOAL-MW  2:53.05
5 Meisenbach, Carson 11 GOAL-MW  2:58.06
6 Skudlarek, Jacob 12 ACE-MW 2:59.05
7 French, Luke 11 SO-MW 2:59.69
8 Borchers, Jackson 12 HYAC-MW  3:02.22
9 Mohring, Jacob 12 ACE-MW 3:04.09
10 Endres, Hayden 12 GOAL-MW  3:08.79
11 Fisher, Gabe 12 LSS-MW 3:14.71
12 Pandit, Ray 12 ACE-MW 3:15.21
13 Thota, Aryan 11 GOAL-MW  3:25.80
--- Larson, Theodore 12 GOAL-MW DQ

#73 Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free

Name Age

Team Finals Time

1 Freeman, Aria 12
2 Christenson, Emma 11

SWAT-MW  5:03.07
SCSC-MW  5:35.49
BT-MW 5:42.44

Team Finals Time

GNST-MW  4:46.39
SWAT-MW  5:10.60

3 Shea, Meadow 12
#74 Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free

Name Age

1 Hammond, Ivan 12

2 Aesoph, Collin 12

3 Luthra, Ari 12

GOAL-MW  5:26.86

4 Palmer, Nolan
5 French, Luke
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12 SCSC-MW
11 SO-MW

5:30.26
5:31.15



